2 Bedroom 3 Bedroom 3 Bedroom 3 Bedroom 2 Bedroom

$15,600.00

$15,600.00

$22,620.00

$22,620.00

$22,620.00
$22,620.00

Wk#| 1043 1044 1045 1046 1047
1 $39,000.00 | $39,000.00
2 $39,000.00 | $39,000.00 | $39,000.00
3
4 $39,000.00 | $39,000.00
5
6 $44,500.00 $26,800.00
7
8
9 $31,700.00 | $31,700.00
10 $31,700.00 | $31,700.00 | $31,700.00
11
12
13
14
15
16
17| $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00
18] $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00
19|  $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
20]  $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
21 $14,500.00 | $22,620.00 | $22,620.00 | $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
22| $14,500.00 [ $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 [N $14,500.00
$14,500.00 | $22,620.00 | $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 | $14,500.00
$22,620.00 | $22,620.00 | $22,620.00 | $14,500.00
25|  $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00|  $14,500.00

$15,600.00

50

$14,500.00

$22,620.00

$22,620.00

$22,620.00

33| $15600.00 |  $22,620.00
34| 51560000 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00
35|  $14500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
36|  $14500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
37|  $14500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
38|  $14500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
39|  $145500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
[ 2o 52262000 [ $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
41  $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
42| $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
[ N 52262000 $22,620.00 | $22,620.00 | $14,500.00
44]  $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
45| $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 $22,620.00 | $14,500.00
46|  $14,500.00 |  $22,620.00 $22,620.00 | 514,500.00
47| $14,500.00 $22,620.00 $14,500.00
48] 514550000 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00
49| 514550000 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $22,620.00 |  $14,500.00

CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR
CLBR




