	2 Bedroom	3 Bedroom	3 Bedroom	3 Bedroom	2 Bedroom	
Wk#	1043	1044	1045	1046	1047	
1		\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00			CLBR
2		\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00		CLBR
3		. ,	, ,			CLBR
4		\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00			CLBR
5		. ,	. ,			CLBR
6		\$44,500.00			\$26,800.00	CLBR
7		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	CLBR
8						CLBR
9			\$31,700.00	\$31,700.00		CLBR
10		\$31,700.00	\$31,700.00	\$31,700.00		CLBR
11						CLBR
12						CLBR
13						CLBR
14						CLBR
15						CLBR
16						CLBR
17	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00		CLBR
18	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00		CLBR
19	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
20	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
21	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
22	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00		\$14,500.00	CLBR
23	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
24		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
25	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
26	\$15,600.00					CLBR
27						CLBR
28						CLBR
29	\$15,600.00	\$22,620.00		\$22,620.00		CLBR
30		\$22,620.00		\$22,620.00		CLBR
31						CLBR
32					\$15,600.00	CLBR
33	\$15,600.00	\$22,620.00				CLBR
34		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00			CLBR
35		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
36		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
37	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
38		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
39	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
40		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
41	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
42	\$14,500.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
43		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
44		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
45		\$22,620.00		\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
46		\$22,620.00	422 222 22	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
47	\$14,500.00	A	\$22,620.00	A	\$14,500.00	CLBR
48		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
49		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$14,500.00	CLBR
50		\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00	\$22,620.00		CLBR
51						CLBR
52						CLBR